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
Chennai. Contact: 81444 20572.

SERVICES

SOFA / FURNITURE 
REPAIR
ll ANY Type of Sofa’s Cushions & Repairing 

at very moderate charges. K.N.S. Rajan 
No.58, Peters Road, Chennai-14. Ph: 93818 
03956 / 76671 33233.

ll THIRUVANMIYUR Thuraipakkam 600 
sqft / 1200 sqft 1 Ground Land 1,2 Bedroom 
Flat 25,35,40,40,60 Lakhs, Approved 
Lakshminarayana Real Estate. Contact: 
94443 61172, 98400 25481
ll MYLAPORE very good location 2 BHK III 

floor with lift 735 sq.ft, near M.K.Amman koil 
Railway Station. Contact No: 88076 82878. 
ll 250 SQ.FT, Plush Ground floor office space 

of an Newly constructed building located on 
Kutchery road ideal to set up Doctor’s clinic 
can fetch Rs.20000/- Rent per month for sale 
expected price Rs.30 Lakhs. Owner. Contact: 
98410 94413.
ll MYLAPORE near yellow pages land 2485 

sq.ft, buildup 2000 sq.ft, 4 bedroom 15 years 
old, Good condition CCP, west facing Rs.5.5 
Cr (Neg) Ph: 98402 25811.
ll R.A.PURAM 1900 sq.ft, 3 BR 2 CCP Lift, 

power back up 16 years old 17000 per sq.ft, 
Mandaveli 1300 sq.ft, land G+3 Built up area 
4300 sq.ft, Rs.2.25 Cr. Contact: 98419 83231.
ll MANDAVELI near ICICI Bank 1100 sq.ft, 

2 bedroom lift, CCP Rs.1.35 Cr (Neg) near 
St.John’s 975 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 2nd floor no 
lift, OCP Rs.1.15 Crores (Neg). Ph: 98402 
25811.
ll MYLAPORE near Kapaleeswarar Temple 

land 2750 sq.ft, buildup 3000 sq.ft, East facing 
10 years old 800 sq.ft, Demolish condition. 
Commercial / Residence purpose. Rs.4.70 Cr 
(Neg) Swami Iyer Reality. Ph: 98840 84762.
ll MYLAPORE Posh location 455 sq.ft, 1 

BHK UDS 280 sq.ft, Lift / OCP. 15 years 
old Rs.40 Lakhs (Nego) Sundar. Ph: 99411 
47555.
ll INDIVIDUAL house in Mandaveli with 

covered Car parking and Two floors, office 
space, for Sale, 1/2 Ground and 3000 sq.ft, 
covered area 3.5 Cr. Contact: 98403 86446.
ll 740 sq.ft ,  First f loor f lat,  Vasanth 

Aparments, next to Mundakkanni Amman 
Koil Station, for Sale. No brokers please. 
Contact: 96000 41478.
ll TTK Road Alwarpet 1626 sq.ft, commercial 

space for sale. HanuReddy Reality.  Ph: 
98402 52942 / 4399 9600.
ll 3 BK / 3 Bath, duplex 1412 sq.ft, 12+ 

years old, covered parking, for sale in 
Thiruvengadam Street, Mandaveli. Contact: 
94457 96950.
ll SPECIAL Offer! 2 BHK 950, 993 with CCP 

@ Rs.4200/- per sq.ft, GF & FF. Opp. To CTS 
& Sangeetha Hotel. Contact: 99411 92244 / 
99626 74673.

ll SPECIAL Offer! 3 BHK 1100 sq.ft, with lift 
@ Rs.4100/- per sq.ft, fixed price. Next to 
CEEBROS. Contact: 99415 92244 / 98413 
47455.
ll 1300 SQ.FT, Ind house Mandaveli near 

Ramakrishna Mutt 2.50 Crores (Nego) 1820 
sq.ft, Ind house Bakthavatchalam near 
Adyar Rs.4.10 Crores. 1 Ground vacant 
land Velachery 2 Crores. Prasad. Ph: 98406 
30359.
ll MYLAPORE Alamelumangapuram (near 

P.S.School Sai Baba Temple) Ground floor 
542 sq.ft, Single bedroom Rs.52 Lakhs 
(Negotiable) No brokers. Immediate sale. 
Ph: 98408 82755.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BR flat 1550 sq.ft, Lift, CCP 

Rs.2.25 Crore (Near Surya Sweets) 2 BR flats 
1280 sq.ft, Rs.1.50 Crore / Alwarpet 2 Ground 
6.50 Crore / Luz Avenue land 3800 sq.ft, Rs.8 
Crore. Ph: 98845 87579.
ll MYLAPORE 2BHK 1100 sqft, East facing, 

Lift, CCP, 1 year old. Rs.1.45 Crore. Contact: 
99523 70019
ll MYLAPROE 1200 sqft 2BHK 1.40 Crore 

1st floor, New east facing, M.Kitchen, W.Work, 
Lift back-up Near Kesava Temple, Mylapore 
Dr.Ranga Road, 800 sqft 2BHK 95 Lacs, 
Lift, OCP. R.A.Puram 1400 sqft 3BHK 2.10 
Crores, Lift, CCP, Back-up Security. Mylapore 
Jegadambal Colony, New 1500 sqft 2.45 
Crores Nego All. Contact: 91769 86696
ll GOPALAPURAM 1700 sqft 3BHK 2 

Crores, Marble Floor, W.Work, Pooja, Study, 
Lift, CP, Close to DAV & National School. 
Above 20 year Nego. Alwarpet 1515 sqft 1st 
Floor Duplex 3BHK 1.95 Crore M.Kitchen 
W.Work, CP, Security, Eldams Road, CIT 
Colony New 1900 sqft 3BHK 4.10 Crores 
Posh area & Apartment. Ph: 91769 86696
ll R.A.PURAM, Thiruvengadam Street, 

Brand new L&T Construction   . 1600 sq-ft, 
3BHK, 3bath, 1CCP, 1300sqft, 3BHK, 2 Bath, 
600 sqft, 1BHK, 2 Bath, Gym, Power backup, 
Play area. Agent- 9840326355
ll BRAND new Apartment in Abhiramapuram, 

2600 sqft, 3BHK, 3 Bath, servant room & 
bath and 3 Car parking Gym, power backup, 
club house, park. Gated community Agent- 
9840326355 
ll SPACIOUS Hall / Bedroom / Kitchen / 

Bathroom / Balcony 555 Sqft First Floor, 
Near Sanskrit College, Recently Renovated, 
Furnished Highly Ventilated 58 Lacs. Contact: 
91763 91751

mylapore
daily

OFFICE WILL BE  
CLOSED ON 

AUG 15, 2016. 
(MONDAY)

NOTICE
MYLAPORE 

TIMES The Mylapore Times web site, is active 24 x 7.  
Stories are posted every hour. 
News. Events. Info. Photos.  
It is your daily window to Mylapore.  
Do log in. Daily. 
www.mylaporetimes.com
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Rentals

▲

THIS SPACE IS RESERVED FOR BANNER ADVERTS. 
BEST FOR COMPANIES PROMOTING APARTMENTS.
● CALL: 2467 1122

THIS PRIME 
SPACE IS BEST FOR  
THE CITY’S BUILDERS. 

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed 

flats houses for reputed companies peoples in 
Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, San Thome, Adyar. Ph: 
89396 38159 / 89396 38161.

RENTAL 
ll R.A.PURAM, Mylapore, Royapettah, 

Teynampet, T.Nagar, Adyar Independent 
House / Lease / Office / Shop / Godown / 
Flat / Stall. M.Neelamegan Ph: 89394 76714 
/ 93821 24889 / 89391 68947  
ll R.A.PURAM Greenways Road 2BHK Flat, 

1000 sqft, 2nd Floor, Lift, 1CCP, Rent 26,000/- 
contact: 95511 90429 / 90036 22129
ll INDEPENDENT House FF, 950 sqft, SF, 

450 sqft with Open Terrace 400 sqft Two 
wheeler park, Near st.John’s School, Contact: 
98840 42308, 2495 2308
ll GANAPATHY Colony, Near Cenatoph 

Chamiers Road, Luxurious fully furnished, 
2BHK 1200 sqft, 24 hrs Security, Water, 
Power, Genset, Lift, Terrace Garden, A/Cs, 
Beds, Mattresses, Curtains, Dining, Sofa, 
TV, Music, Fridge, Washing machine, Cold 
Storage, Inspection Appointment contact 
99625 69601
ll 700 SQFT Two Bedroom Flat, Third floor, 

with Window, AC Available for Immediate 
Occupation, Two wheeler space available for 
parking, 24 hours water supply at R.A.Puram, 
Srinivasa Avenue Road, Near Harishree 
Vidyalaya School, Contact 094962 32076
ll MYLAPORE Valluvar Statue Ind.House 

Ground floor, 2 Beds, Rs.18000/- First floor, 
single Bed Rs.12000/- Two wheeler parking 
only Vegetarians. Ph: 72997 75576
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2000 sqft, 3BHK, East 

facing, 3 Bathroom, Woodwork, Lift, Power 
Back-up, 3 Balcony, 2CCP, 24 hrs water & 
security. Mukesh Realtors 98846 25250
ll R.A.PURAM New 2BR Flat 1100 sqft 25,000 

/ 3BR 1400 sqft 32,000 / Abiramapuram 
Ramaniyam 2BR 1400 sqft, 2 AC, Swimming 
Pool / Gym / Genset. 45,000. Rakeja 2BR 
1250 sqft All amenities. 36,000/- Contact: 
95661 75961
ll MYLAPORE Houses Flat Houses 25,000 

/ 20,000 / 15,000, 1500 sqft 3 Bedroom 
35,000 / 40,000 Veg. Mandaveli 8000 Office 
/ Bachelors 10,000. Contact: 99416 27665 / 
99402 67186
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Brand New 3BHK 

1700 sqft North facing First floor flat, Lift, 
Power back-up, 1CCP 50,000. Contact: 
89395 96955 / 89399 36055
ll ALWARPET D’Silva Road 3BHK 2300 sqft 

Brand New Flat 2nd Floor, East facing, Lift, 
Power Back-up, Gym, Party Hall 2CCP Rent 
90,000/- Contact: 74013 57344 / 73581 93909
ll MANDVELI Brand New 3BHK Flat 1800 

sqft 2nd floor Lift, Power back-up, 3 balcony 
5AC, 2CCP Vegetarian Rent 49000. Ct: 86085 
13472 / 89399 36055
ll 2 BEDROOM Flat Balcony, Geyser, 

Air-condition Newly wall painted 3rd floor, 
No Lift, 4th Street, Car parking outside 
Abhiramapuram Rent 18,000/- Two wheeler 
parking. Contact: 98405 49390
ll TWO Bedroom Flat 1170 sqft covered car 

park, Mylapore Near Loganathan Colony Rent 
25,000 + Maintenance Vegetarian Preferred. 
Contact: 91766 28739 / 98842 51340

ll R.A.PURAM Billroth Hospital near Deluxe 
Flat 2BHK+Study Room 1500 sqft 2nd floor, 
Lift, Power back-up, 1CCP. Any family Rent 
35,000/- Contact: 89399 36055 / 89395 96955
ll R.A.PURAM First main Road, Single 

Bedroom Flat, First floor, Lift, Car parking, 
Vegetarians only. Brokers Excuse. Contact: 
89396 18997
ll MYLAPORE New Flat,  Two Room 

BHK, Modular, W.work, CC Park, No Lift, 
Rs.23,000/- No Brokers. Contact 99529 
04198

ll R.A.PURAM, Thiruvengadam Street, 2 
BHK flat about 1000 sq.ft, 3rd floor with lift, 
Rent Rs.23000/- Vegetarians only. Ph: 044- 
2461 5217 / 87545 45146.
ll NANDANAM New flat 1000 sq.ft, 2 BHK 

1st floor fully furnished balcony, power back 
up, lift, covered Car park, security, gated 
community Rs.25000/- Sherin Homes. Ph: 
86800 05659.
ll NANDANAM 900 sq.ft, 2 BHK flat 2nd floor 

Rs.20000/- 1000 sq.ft, 2 BHK 2 AC, woodwork 
Rs.25000/- Lift, covered Car park, security, 
gated community 6 month advance. Sherin 
Homes. Ph: 98845 43807.
ll 2 BHK flat second floor 2/94, New street, 

Mylapore vegetarians only. Rent Rs.12500/- 
Brokers excuse. Contact: 98407 29149. 
Visiting Sunday 10 am to 6 pm.
ll HAVING 1350 sq.ft, hall type 2nd floor 

with lift & Car park in Devadi Street, Contact: 
94440 19707.
ll ALWARPET spacious 3 BHK 1000 sq.ft, 

3rd floor no lift, centrally located showing 
Saturday between 12-6. Vegetarians only. 
Brokers excuse. Ph: 98413 04694.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 3 BHDK semi 

furnished genset water treatment, Camera 
intercom 2 covered Car park Rs.44000/- pm. 
No brokers. Ph: 98400 71306.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Deluxe flat 2 bedroom 

+ study 1450 sq.ft, 2nd floor lift, power back 
1 CCP Rs.35000/- R.A.Puram 3 bedroom 1st 
floor Rs.32000/- Ph: 98411 88817.
ll TWO bedroom flat and accommodation 

for working women available at Mylapore. 
Ph: 72991 54744.
ll TWO bedroom 3rd floor without lift at 

R.A.Puram fully renovated family preferred. 
Owner. Ph: 98410 94413.
ll MANDAVELI Hari Shree Vidyalaya School 

very near LNT flat 1 BHK 540 sq.ft, Modular 
kitchen 1 AC 4th floor lift, genset, gym, play 
area, party hall, Rent Rs.19000/- Ph: 90036 
22129 / 95000 13973.

ll ALWARPET Cenotaph Road, 3 BHK 1st 
floor Rs.25 K, 1200 sq.ft, 2 BHK G/F 900 sq.ft, 
Rs.20K. Ph: 95514 08916 / 93806 51164.
ll WARREN Road 2200 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 

genset, Rs.65000/- CCP, Norton Road 1700 
sq.ft, 3 bedroom 100% Vasthu Rs.45000/- 
2 CCP, genset, 1000 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 
Rs.25000/- P.S.Senior 2 bedroom Rs.24000/- 
800 sq.ft, 2 bedroom Rs.15000/- OCP. Ph: 
98407 36132.
ll R.A.PURAM 2000 sq.ft, 3 BR 2 CP Lift, 

Rs.45000/- 1000 sq.ft, 2 BR CP Rs.30000/- 
Abhiramapuram Ind. House 2200 sq.ft, 3 BR 
CP Rs.42000/- 750 sq.ft, 2 BR Rs.15000/- 
1500 sq.ft, 3 BR CP Rs.35000/- R.K.Salai Ind. 
House 2600 sq.ft, 2 CP Rs.45000/- Contact: 
98419 83231.
ll MYLAPORE Karaneeswarar Koil Street 

Ground floor flat with 2 BHK, 2 bathrooms, 
split A/C & Veg only. Brokers excuse. Contact: 
98401 96590 / 98416 22729.
ll KALAKSHETRA Road 870 sq.ft, 2 BHK 

2nd floor 24 hours water, lift, security, open 
Car park Rs.23000/- Negotiable. Brokers 
excuse. Contact: 70921 54850.
ll FULLY renovated 2 BHK Ground floor 

apartment with 2 wheeler parking in 
Chitrakulam South Street is available for 
rent for small vegetarian family. Inspection on 
15th August 2016 after 8 am to 5 pm. Contact: 
98409 50276. Brokers excuse.

ll ROYAPETTAH 2 bedroom with 2 attached 
bathroom, one dinning, one balcony, 1st floor 
Two wheeler parking only near Srinivasa 
Perumal Temple. Rent Rs.25K (Nego) only 
vegetarian. Contact: 94448 25120 / 94451 
80397.
ll ABIRAMAPURAM Near Citi Bank Brand 

New, 1750 sqft 3 Bedroom, 1st floor with Lift, 
Covered Car park, Genset, Play area. Charles 
Realty 98842 39783, 94441 17669
ll R.A.PURAM Near Bilroth Hospital 1000 

sqft 2 Bedroom, Ground floor Flat, Car Park, 
Good location Rent 20,000. Charles Realty. 
Ct: 98842 39783, 94441 17669
ll ALWARPET Trinity Hospital Side (more 

shop) IInd floor, 900 sqft 2 BHK Apartment 
Rent Rs.25,000. Cont: 80561 33058, 99405 
81943
ll ALWARPET Cenoteph Road, 1600 sqft 

3BHK CCP, WW, Marble Fully Furnished / 
Semi Furnished, Power Back-up. Ct: 98403 
67535

ll MANDAVELI Norton Road, 1650 sqft, 
3BHK, 1st Floor, Lift, CCP, P.Back-up 45K. 
Alwarpet 1500 sqft 36K, 1st Floor, Lift, CCP. 
Alwarpet 1000 sqft 25K, Lift, CCP. Contact: 
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

Lift, Genset, Gym, CCP, 1.25 lakhs 2,200 sqft 
65K. Abiramipuram New Flat 3 BHK 50K. Cell: 
98847 10256
ll WARREN Road, 3BHK, 3Bath, 1210 

sqft 2nd Floor, Lift, 3ACs, Great ventilation, 
Vegetarian only. No Brokers. Rs.35000/
Month. Under Renovation, Avai lable 
01/09/2016. Ph: 93807 40707
ll ALWARPET 3/2 Seethammal Colony III 

Cross Street, 1st Floor, 2 Bedroom 1200 
sqft Rs.25,000 with OCP. Contact: 044-2433 
6177, 80562 52755 / 95662 31628
ll AT R.A.PURAM Near Airtel Office, 2BHK 

2nd Floor, Lift, CCP Contact Sundar 87541 
89050
ll MANDAVELI St.Johns One Bedroom 

Flat Rs.7500 / Rs.9000, Mandaveli Street 
One Bedroom Rs.12,500, Chitrakulam Two 
Bedroom Rs.13,500 Devanathan Street Two 
Bedroom Rs.17,000 Luz Rs.15,000 Contact: 
99414 30994 / 98843 45821
ll BESANT NAGAR Kalakshetra Colony 

Regency Apartments, 2BHK, 950 sqft, IIIrd 
Floor, No Lift, OCP, Semi furnished Rent 
24000/- Rs.1500 maintenance per month. 
Contact: 94439 25646
ll ALWARPET 1100 Sqft 2BHK, Lift, Carpark 

Vegetarian, R.A.Puram 1500 sqft 2BHK Fully 
furnished, R.M.Towers Gated Community. 
Contact: 98405 88336
ll 2 BHK Ground Floor Flat for Rent Close 

to Mandaveli Bus Terminus Vegetarians No 
Brokers Please contact 94440 46390

ll WE provide free Training to get financial 
freedom through International business, No 
investments flexible hours / part time / full 
time. Contact: Business School. Ph: 93840 
74418 / 91765 61177.

SUPERVISOR

TEACHING
ll WANTED Teacher conversant in English to 

teach reading, writing in Tamil for an individual 
in Mylapore. Call: 98400 71600.

JOBS REQUIRED
ll FOR Male Nepali cook / Live-in House 

keeper cum security. Contact:Mrs.Rajagopal. 
Ph: 98842 07617.

ll MANDAVELI Near Railway Station / 
St.Johns School New 2BHK 900 sqft 1st floor 
Lift, woodwork, 24 hrs metro water, Vasthu 
Rent 21K Contact 97100 19973
ll MYLAPORE – Off Kutchery Road, New 

semi furnished 1250 sq.ft, apartment, lift, 
CCP Rs.31K. To arrange viewing. Ph: 90251 
21500 / 99622 75485.
ll AN Independent portion with all facilities 

one BHK 700 sq.ft, 1st floor Rs.10000/- 
near Madhava Perumal Koil, Mylapore only 
vegetarian Tiles, bathroom, toilet separate. 
V.Manikandan. Ph: 2498 7124 / 75501 93589.
ll MANDAVELI furnished room with hall, 

kitchen bath attached, no Car park Rs.18000/- 
Ph: 2462 1734.

ll MANDAVELI Thiruvengadam Street 1800 
sq.ft, G.F 3 bedroom OCP Rs.32K (Neg) 1st 
floor 1900 sq.ft, 3 bedroom Rs.32K (Neg) 
Swami Iyer Reality. Ph: 98840 84762.
ll MANDAVELI near Market Subham Kalyana 

Mandapam 1st floor 850 sq.ft, 2 BHK 
small family veg only, Rent Rs.16500/- 
K.Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 93809 64793.
ll TWO bedroom flat recently renovated 

3rd floor with Two wheeler parking, no lift, 
near Ramakrishna home at Mylapore. Rent 
Rs.16000/- Ph: 2811 1823 / 98412 15641.
ll SAN THOME near Church San Thome 

School, 3rd floor 1050 sq.ft, 2 BHK lift, Car 
park Rent Rs.22000/- K.Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 
93809 64793.
ll ADYAR Indira Nagar near Hindu School 

modern two bedrooms lift, covered parking 
Rs.25000/- Rs.20000/- Besant Nagar near 
beach. Modern two bedroom Rs.27000/- Ph: 
89396 38157 / 89396 38158.
ll IND HOUSE G+1 floor 3400 sq.ft, 7 BR 

G floor Rs.30K. 1st floor Rs.30K CCP 2 
compound wall veg. Ph: 98417 17087.
ll R.A.PURAM Ground floor house – 2 BHK 

750 sq.ft, 24 hours Metro water – Two wheeler 
parking rent Rs.16500/- Negotiable. Brokers 
excuse. Contact: 90944 80733.
ll SPACIOUS Ground floor flat off San Thome 

High Road, Opp Mylapore Registrar office. 3 
BHK. Attached Toilets. Separate bathroom 
for Washing machine. Big kitchen, CCP. No 
brokers. Ph: 99414 93367.
ll R.A.PURAM 2BHK 1400 sqft Ground 

floor, CP, East facing, Veg/Non-Veg, Rent 
Rs.28000. Contact: 80151 59714
ll MYLAPORE CIT Colony 3BHK 3 Bath, 

1500 sqft, Lift, CP, Veg / Non-Veg Rent 
Rs.45,000 including maintenance. Contact: 
94459 50786
ll R.A.PURAM R.K.Nagar (Near Harishree/

St.Johns Schools) Two Bedroom 900 sqft 
Balcony, Covered Car Park, Modular Kitchen 
(Vegetarians only) 24,000/- SPS.Maathavan 
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